Back to top
Back to top
NATURA 2000 - STANDARD DATA FORM
For Special Protection Areas (SPA),
Proposed Sites for Community Importance (pSCI),
Sites of Community Importance (SCI) and
for Special Areas of Conservation (SAC)
SITE IT4070026

5.2 Relation of the described site with other sites:
designated at national or regional level:
Type code Site name Type Cover [%]
IT94 Zona di Tutela Biologica Paguro = 100.0
5.3 Site designation (optional)
ZONA DI TUTELA BIOLOGICA "RELITTO DEL PAGURO"
6. SITE MANAGEMENT
6.1 Body(ies) responsible for the site management:
Organisation: ENTE GESTORE: Ente di Gestione per i Parchi e la Biodiversità Delta del Po
Address:
recapiti ed email consultabili sul web: http://ambiente.regione.emilia-romagna.it/it/parchi-natura2000
/consultazione/enti-di-gestione/enti-gestione-parchi
Email: -
6.2 Management Plan(s):
An actual management plan does exist:
Yes Name: Piani di Gestione del sito IT4070026 - Relitto della piattaforma Paguro
Link: http://ambiente.regione.emilia-romagna.it/it/parchi-natura2000/rete-natura-2000/strumenti-di-gestione/misure-specifiche-di-conservazione-piani-
 di-gestione/elenco-documenti-approvati-per-sito-piani-di-gestione
No, but in preparation
No
6.3 Conservation measures (optional)
Le Misure Specifiche di Conservazione sono consultabili alla pagina web del sito: http://ambiente.regione.emilia-romagna.it/it/parchi-
natura2000/rete-natura-2000/siti/it4070026
7. MAP OF THE SITES
INSPIRE ID:
Map delivered as PDF in electronic format (optional)